Magnetic led work light rechargeable
SM-4024-SFB
SAMMOON VEHICLE LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Add: 2nd-3rd Section, 4th Floor, Building 1, Hongxing Real Estate, No. 6, Foluo Road,
Luocun, Shishan Town,Nanhai District, Foshan City, GuangDong province, China
Function and performance Parameters
Item no. SM-4024-SB
Dimension
111*111*184.2mm（excluding bracket size）
W4.37” x D4.37” x H7.25” Inch
Working voltage 7.4V DC
Theorectical power
16W；LED -SMD2525-1W*16pcs
(Actual power:12W)
Waterproof and Dustproof IP65
Working  temperature -40℃- +85℃
Charging voltge 5V
Charging time, Current 7H, 1A
Discharge time 2.2h
Luminous flux 1200 LM
Battery life span 300 Circles，≥80% Capacitance
Light life span > 25000h
Fixation Magnet: 18650 / 4Pcs / 4000mA
Charging cradle USB  charging socket (excluding charging line and charger)
Application Commercial vehicle, engineering vehicle,
special vehicle and cars
Packaging White color box,1set/box，12sets/carton